
 

 

FINGER 
FOOD FUN 

PRESCHOOL 

TUMBLING 

BEGINNING 
BALLET 

 
STEM JR. 

Wed. or 
Thurs. 

10 -
10:45am 

2-5 

$20 

$40 

STEM 

Tuesday 

3:30-
4:30pm 

3-5 

$40 

$75 

Tuesday 

10-
10:45am 

3-5 

$20 

$40 

FAMILY & YOUTH PROGRAMS 
     FALL 2016 CALENDAR 

BARCO NEWTON FAMILY YMCA 

2075 Town Center Blvd 

Fleming Island, FL 32003 
P 904.278.9622 F 904.264.4788 

DAY 

TIME 

AGES 

MEMBER 

NON-MEMBER 

Coming programs! 
 

Mommy and Me music 
and movement!   
 

Art Programs will begin in 
October so register early 

to reserve your spot! 

STEM- science, 

technology, 
engineering & Math. 
An exciting class with 
endless possibilities! 
 
Register today at the 

welcome desk! 

Fall Festival in October!  
Truck or Treat, 

pumpkin plunge and 

more!   
You won’t want to miss 

it!  Date and time to be 

announced! 

We want to hear from 

you!  If your child is 
interested in a class we 

do not offer, please let us 
know!   
 

Monday 

3:30-
4:15pm 

3-5 

$40 

$70 

 
KARATE 

Mon. & 
Thurs. 

4:30-
5:30pm 

8-15 

$40 

$80 

Tuesday 

4:30-
5:30pm 

5-12 

$40 

$75 

BEGINNING 
CHEER/ 

TUMBLING 

Tuesday 

5:30-
6:15pm 

5-11 

$20 

$40 

Monday 

10-
10:45am 

3-5 

$25 

$45 

Monday 

5:30-
6:00pm 

5-12 

$25 

$45 

TINY 
ARTISTS 

JR. 
ARTISTS 


